DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 6

Total No. of Candidates: 20

Candidate No.

CAN982231044

CAN189231929

CAN345932787

CAN33621995

CAN496234938

CAN916338002

CAN810531172

CAN930118919

CAN392219258

CAN407620631

CAN321033631

CAN339933653

CANB867838050

CAN519633661

CAN476035288

CAN565039706

CANG6G466541

CAN752534168

CAN466735153

CAN406421000

Student Name

NIKHIL RAJ VAIDYAM

PHURICH OPAPONGPAN

RAPHAEL KHOO XU WU

JOSHUA CALEB DELLORO

BIANCA YSABEL V. MATIC

JAN HERRICH M. GRANADOS

SIDDHANT MADI

GEONHO DO

LUCAS FRANCIS S.
MANGANAAN

TRAVINTH
DAYALAEASWARAN

ALISHA SANA

LIAM HUANG

LOUISE MARGARET C
MANGAHAS

ANDRE TZE-NGAI KWOK

RANA RAAFAY RAUF KHAN

LAY THUN LAPHA THYDA

LIM, GABRIEL ROYCE MIDEL

NAYANIKA BOGA

WAREESHA JAVAID

SIPANG SERNGADICHAIVIT

Student School
Westmead Public School

Montfort College Primary
Section

Maha Bodhi School
Diliman Preparatory School

Paref Woodrose School For
Girls

Our Lady Of The Holy Rosary
School - Gen. Trias Cavite

Rosehill Public School
International School Of Samui

Mother Goose Special School
System Incorporated
Bayambang Pangasinan

Lyceum International School -
Wattala

Alexandria Park Community
School

Killara High School

College Of The Immaculate
Conception

Balgowlah Heights Public
School

Aitchison

Paffiasastra International
School

Zamboanga Chong Hua High
School

Westmead Public School

The Cedar School

Wellington College International

School Bangkok

Region

Australia
Thailand

Singapore

Philippines

Philippines

Philippines
Australia

Thailand

Philippines

Sri Lanka

Australia
Australia

Philippines

Australia
Pakistan

Cambodia

Philippines

Australia

Pakistan

Thailand

Ranking

1

11
11

11

14
14

16

16

16

16

20

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



