

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 6

Total No. of Candidates: 20

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN982231044	NIKHIL RAJ VAIDYAM	Westmead Public School	Australia	1	CREDIT
CAN189231929	PHURICH OPAPONGPAN	Montfort College Primary Section	Thailand	2	CREDIT
CAN345932787	RAPHAEL KHOO XU WU	Maha Bodhi School	Singapore	3	CREDIT
CAN33621995	JOSHUA CALEB DELLORO	Diliman Preparatory School	Philippines	4	CREDIT
CAN496234938	BIANCA YSABEL V. MATIC	Paref Woodrose School For Girls	Philippines	5	CREDIT
CAN916338002	JAN HERRICH M. GRANADOS	Our Lady Of The Holy Rosary School - Gen. Trias Cavite	Philippines	5	CREDIT
CAN810531172	SIDDHANT MADI	Rosehill Public School	Australia	5	CREDIT
CAN930118919	GEONHO DO	International School Of Samui	Thailand	8	CREDIT
CAN392219258	LUCAS FRANCIS S. MANGANAAN	Mother Goose Special School System Incorporated Bayambang Pangasinan	Philippines	8	CREDIT
CAN407620631	TRAVINTH DAYALAEASWARAN	Lyceum International School - Wattala	Sri Lanka	8	CREDIT
CAN321033631	ALISHA SANA	Alexandria Park Community School	Australia	11	CREDIT
CAN339933653	LIAM HUANG	Killara High School	Australia	11	CREDIT
CAN867838050	LOUISE MARGARET C MANGAHAS	College Of The Immaculate Conception	Philippines	11	CREDIT
CAN519633661	ANDRE TZE-NGAI KWOK	Balgowlah Heights Public School	Australia	14	CREDIT
CAN476035288	RANA RAAFAY RAUF KHAN	Aitchison	Pakistan	14	CREDIT
CAN565039706	LAY THUN LAPHA THYDA	Paññasastra International School	Cambodia	16	CREDIT
CAN6466541	LIM, GABRIEL ROYCE MIDEL	Zamboanga Chong Hua High School	Philippines	16	CREDIT
CAN752534168	NAYANIKA BOGA	Westmead Public School	Australia	16	CREDIT
CAN466735153	WAREESHA JAVAID	The Cedar School	Pakistan	16	CREDIT
CAN406421000	SIPANG SERNGADICHAIVIT	Wellington College International School Bangkok	Thailand	20	CREDIT